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PSA, LLC Josue Bardales 1315 Central Ave S Ste B Kent WA 98032 2/25/2014 2/25/2017 253-850-0730 josue@psadrywallsystems.com Drywall - Metal Framing

CREA Affiliates Anindita Mitra 2319 N 45th St. Seattle WA 98103 2/11/2015 2/11/2018 206-297-3045 clientservices@crea-affiliates.com Graphic Design Services
Advanced Government Services Suzanne Hearring 8644 Pacific Ave. Tacoma WA 98444 6/9/2015 6/9/2018 253-531-9782 suzanne.ags@live.com Traffic Control Services
Local Paint Pros Haley Pendegraft 21803 SE 246th St. Maple Valley WA 98038 2/11/2015 2/11/2018 206-353-1566 haley@localprospainting.com Painting Contractor
Bates Roofing, LLC Kim Langberg 422 23rd St. SE Puyallup WA 98372 8/4/2016 8/4/2019 253-473-0615 kim@batesroofingllc.com Roofing Contractor
Pete Almond Development & 
Construction, LLC

Pete Almond 207 Broadway, Unit 300 Tacoma WA 98402 3/14/2016 3/14/2019 253-576-2102 pete.almond@almondsearch.com General Contractor

Overland Group LLC Dan Houghton/ Ron Giard PO Box 453 Ravensdale WA 98051 8/16/2016 8/16/2019

Multifacet Group Carlos Gimenez 11508 NE 20th Street Bellevue WA 98004 8/16/2016 8/16/2019

Green Built Northwest, LLC Fabian Quiroga 17720 15th Ave NE Shoreline WA 98155 8/1/2018 8/1/2021 206-274-9226 fabian@greenbuiltnw.com General Contractor
Neighborhood House Ashley Phillips 1225 s weller st, ste 510 seattle wa 98144 11/1/2018 11/1/2021 206-461-8430 x2082ashleyp@nhwa.org

Libby Builders, Inc Guy Libby PO Box 1508 Maple Valley wa 98038 5/8/2019 5/8/2022 206-293-0148 guy@libbybuilders.com General Contractor
Cerna Landscape Inc Cary Cerna 16915 SE Petrovitsky Road Renton wa 98058 5/8/2019 5/8/2022 cernalandscapeinc@comcast.net Landscaper
Yes We Can Flaggers, LLC Tamara Harris 6883 Holly Park Drive SouthSeattle WA 98118 7/18/2019 7/18/2022 206-639-8428 yeswecanflagger@gmail.com Traffic Control Services

Overland Group LLC Debra Abney PO Box 453 Ravensdale WA 98051 9/12/2019 9/12/2022 206-940-4446 abney2014@gmail.com
Carpentry / Framing / 
General Contractor


